

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-5939 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/6/2020 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 8/19/2020 Final action: 8/19/2020

Title: Authorizing a Local Agency Program (LAP) Agreement between the City of Key West and FDOT in the

amount of \$999,409.00 for the Southard Street Resurfacing and Sidewalks Project between Duval Street and Thomas Street (FM# 435497-2); Authorizing necessary budget transfers or adjustments.

Sponsors: Gregory Veliz

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Southard Street LAP Agreement, 4. FDOT LAP Agreement

amount

DateVer.Action ByActionResult8/19/20201City CommissionPassedPass

Authorizing a Local Agency Program (LAP) Agreement between the City of Key West and FDOT in the amount of \$999,409.00 for the Southard Street Resurfacing and Sidewalks Project between Duval Street and Thomas Street (FM# 435497-2); Authorizing necessary budget transfers or adjustments.